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1995 Ninja“ ZX"-6R
PARTS LIST
Frame

ITEM NAME

FRAME-COMP,AL,G.GRAY (Ref # 32160)
NUT,POP,6MM,L=15 (Ref # 92015)
NUT,25MM (Ref # 92015A)

NUT,25MM (Ref # 92015B)

NUT,CAP,22MM (Ref # 92015C)
SEAL-OILXMHE36X52X4) (Ref # 92049)
SEAL-OIL,XMH33 70 6.4)-A (Ref # 92049A)
RING-0,ID=24.5 (Ref # 92055)
BEARING-ROLLER,HR320/28X) (Ref # 92116)
BEARING-ROLLER,HI-CAP32005JR-1 (Ref # 92116A)
WASHER,22.5X36X3.2 (Ref # 92200)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
32160-1377-GD 1
92015-1791
92015-1803
92015-1810
92015-1873
92049-1162
92049-1313
92055-1459
92116-1009
92116-1056
92200-1126
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