

1995 Ninja® ZX™-6R

PARTS LIST

Frame

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
FRAME-COMP,AL,G.GRAY (Ref # 32160)	32160-1377-GD	1
NUT,POP,6MM,L=15 (Ref # 92015)	92015-1791	16
NUT,25MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1803	1
NUT,25MM (Ref # 92015B)	92015-1810	1
NUT,CAP,22MM (Ref # 92015C)	92015-1873	1
SEAL-OIL,XMHE36X52X4J (Ref # 92049)	92049-1162	1
SEAL-OIL,XXMH33 70 6.4J-A (Ref # 92049A)	92049-1313	1
RING-O,ID=24.5 (Ref # 92055)	92055-1459	1
BEARING-ROLLER,HR320/28XJ (Ref # 92116)	92116-1009	1
BEARING-ROLLER,HI-CAP32005JR-1 (Ref # 92116A)	92116-1056	1
WASHER,22.5X36X3.2 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1126	1